Resultatenrekening 2021

Stichting Traditionele Zeilvaart Warmond

Baten

Opbrengst sponsortochten € 1562,70

Projectbijdragen fonds 1818 € 400,00

Flessen AH €1042,70

Rente baten €0,29

Sponsorgelden € 2565,00
€5570,69

Saldo 2020

Totaal €5570,69

Bank saldo per 31-12-2021 Rek. € 959,04

Spaar rekening € 9500,00

Lasten

Bankkosten

Investering

Onderhoud
Verzekeringspremie

Promotie

(2020 €3575,51)

(2020 €5101,94)

€204,69

€0,00

€798,37

€ 836,00

€ 59,26

€1898,32

€3672,37

€5570,69



